Translation for All transaction details of China Construction Bank personal
current account

serial Summary |transaction Amount of Account Transaction The other party's account
number date the Balance locatlon/P'.S, number and name
transaction
1 UnionPay 20231007 [ 150,000.00 8,684 419 87 Cloud QuickPass transfer 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
deposit
2 cloctronic import] 20231010 1120,000.00 8,804,439 87 electronic import 621226140203421 8468/ Wo Xiuling
3 Transfer out 20231011 |+20,000.00 8,784 439 87 Transfer out across banks 6O66666668517253Dai Hongfang
across banks
4 Transfer out 20231011 |-25,487.00 8,758,952.87 Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968/Hou Weiwel
across banks
5 Consumpton (20231014 1-6,492.00 8,752,460.87 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050001/ WeChat transfer
6 Transfer out 20231016  |-150,000.00 8,602,460.87 Transfer out across banks 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
across banks
7 clectronic import] 20231018 | 156,000.00 8,758,460.87 electronic import 6212261402044636139/Ke Yuankun
8 top up 20231022 |-5,000.00 8,753,460.87 Alipay-**bin 20880124842220920156/Ye Binbin
9 UnionPay 20231027 |150,000.00 8,903,460.87 Cloud QuickPass TransferMobile |6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
deposit Transfer
10 Consumption  [20231102  |-2,160.00 8.901,300.87 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
Beijing Duxiaoman Payment 31000188000350915/Ping An Bank Co.,
11 Credit card 20231104 |-8,513.16 8,892,787.71 Technology Co., Ltd. Ltd.
payments Division-Ping An Bank Co., Ltd. | Co., Ltd. Qingdao Branch
Tonglian Payment Network 310066027018150393719/Bank of
12 Credit card 20231105 |-15,803.71 8,876,984.00 Services Co., Ltd. Communications shares
payments Company-Bank of pacific credit card center co., ltd.
Communications Co., Ltd.
13 Electronic 20231105 |-25,122.00 8,851,862.00 Electronic remittance 6215340302204127077/Shan Xue
remittance
14 Consumption 20231115 |-5,816.00 8,846,046.00 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
15 clectronic import) 20231108 | 80,000.00 8,926,046.00 clectronic import 6212261402034218468/Wu Xiuling
16 Transfer out 20231110 |-19,960.00 8,906,086.00 Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968 Hou Weiwei
across banks
17 Consumption 20231112 |-6,476.00 8,899,610.00 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050001/ WeChat transfer
18 Transfer out 20231115  |-300,000.00 8,599,610.00 Transfer out across banks 6222081402007727195/Ye Binbin
across banks
19 Consumption  [20231120 |-6,540.00 8,593,070.00 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050001/WeChat transfer
. Zhejiang Vipshop Payment Service] AC0300000033378096/Guangzhou
20 Consumption (20231120 |-2,128.86 8,590,941.14 Co?Lut it Vipshop Letter
Company-Guangzhou Vipsh: Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Information Technology Co., Ltd.
twenty | electronic import] 20231120 | 160,000.00 8,750,941.14 clectronic import 6212261402044636139/Ke Yuankun
one
twenty | UnionPay 20231120 150,000.00 8,900,941.14 Cloud QuickPass transfer 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
two deposit
twenty |Consumption 20231120 |-4,602.00 8,896,339.14 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
three
. 105008958120785/Fujian Luhai Catering
twenty |Consumption |20231121 |-1,200.00 8,895,139.14 Fujian Luhai Catering Management
four Management Co., Ltd. Ltd.
25 electronic impont 20231121  |200,000.00 9,095,139.14 Mobile transfer 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
China Construction Bank
26 Transfer deposit | 20231122 |160,000.00 9,255,139.14 Corporation 4367421823050056931/Chen Mingrong
Accounting by the Operations
Management Bepmmcnl of Fujian

Provincial Branch
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27 Consumption  |20231124 |-312.00 9,254 827.14 ¥tﬂ[\ﬂ -WeChat Pay-WeChat 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
ransfer
28 Consumption 20231125 |-300.00 9,254 527.14 Tenpay-Scan the QR code to pay | 605588555/Zhang Gongbiao
29 Consumption  |20231125  |-1,348 00 9,253,179.14 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
10 Transfer out 20231126  |-4.519.00 9,248,660.14 Transfer out across banks 6226880000502757/Y e Binbin
across banks
3l Consumption 20231126 |-218.00 9,248, 442.14 Tenpay-Scan the QR code to pay | 436678438 /tension
32 Transfer out 20231126  |-30.00 9,248,412.14 Transfer out across banks 6226880000502757/Ye Binbin
across banks
33 Consumption  |20231127 1-398.00 9,248 014.14 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
34 Consumption | 20231128  |-6,488.00 9,241,526.14 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050001/ WeChat transfer
35 Transfer out 20231128 |-50,000.00 9,191,526.14 Transfer out across banks 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
across banks
36 Transfer out 20231129  |-1,800.00 9,189,726.14 Transfer out across banks 6228480062598478014/Dai Hongfang
across banks
37 UnionPay 20231130 ]1,500,000.00 10,689,726.14 Cloud QuickPass transfer 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
deposit
38 Consumption 20231130 |-3,012.00 10,686,714.14 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
39 Transfer out 20231202 |-7,609.00 10,679,105.14 Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968/Hou Weiwei
across banks
40 electronic import] 20231206  |22501.07 10,701,606.21 electronic import 6230580000220102508/Dai Hongfang
41 insurance 20231207 |-378.00 10,701,228.21 Ping An Life Insurance single 44201501100050098887
collection
42 insurance 20231207 |-378.00 10,700,850.21 Pulnlg An Life Insurance single 44201501100050098887
collection
105008958120785/Fujian Luhai Catering
43 Consumption  |20231210  |-1,580.00 10,699,270.21 Fujian Luhai Catering Managem
Management Co., Ltd. Led. -
44 Sctlementof 20231211 ]22,898.38 10,722,168.59 Settlement USD/CNY 6214661820725586
forcign exchanga
45 Transfer out 20231211 |-17,768.00 10,704,400.59 Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968/Hou Weiwei
across banks
46 Consumption  |20231213 |-10,000.00 10,694,400.59 Tenpay-WeChat Pay-WeChat 1000050001/ WeChat transfer
Transfer
47 Transfct',r ouk; 20231213  |-9,985.00 10,684,415.59 Transfer out across banks 6217856400027003228/Dai Hongzhu
across banl
Beijing Duxiaoman Payment 31000188000350915/Ping An Bank Co.,
48 repayment 20231214 |-8,513.16 10,675,902.43 Technology Co., Ltd. Ltd.
Division-Ping An Bank Co., Ltd. | Co., Ltd. Qingdao Branch
Beijing Duxiaoman Payment 11380126108200001/Bank of Ningbo
49 repayment 20231214 |-8,513.16 10,667,389.27 Technology Co., Ltd. Co., Ltd.
Division-Bank of Ningbo Co, Ltd.|Ltd.
50 electronic import| 20231214 | 180,000.00 10,847,389.27 electronic import 6212261402034218468/Wu Xiuling
51 Consumption 20231214 |-6,492.00 10,840,897.27 Tenpay-WeChat Pay-WeChat 1000050201/WeChat transfer
Transfer
52 Consumption  |20231214 |-4,283.00 10,836,614.27 Tcnpa‘y-WcChat Pay-WeChat 1000050201/WeChat transfer
Transfer
53 Consumption 20231214 |-4,344.00 10,832,270.27 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
54 Transfer out 20231214 |-100,000.00 10,732,270.27 Transfer out across banks 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
across banks
55 electronic import] 20231214 |150,000.00 10,882,270.27 electronic import 6212261402044636139/Ke Yuankun
Tonglian Payment Network 310066027018150393719/Bank of
56 repayment 20231215 -21,630.10 10,860,640.17 Services Co., Ltd. Communications shares
Company-Bank of pacific credit card center co., Itd.
Communications Co., [td.
57 Consumption 20231215 |-1,024.69 10,859,615.48 Alipay-Alipay-Consumption- 215500690/Alipay
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Repayment
Credi card Ureddet card agreed repayment
AL aprereent 00006 |0t 0 10880117 46 {credit cand last mumber K221 6601401 RDIET hen | ik
payment £916)
Creddit cand (redit card agreed repayment
$9 agreement 20201216 N0k 10,846,269 46 (credit card last number A2270RVOA4TII I hen L ih
pryment r911)
&0 Tranefer ont J02N21IK 20000 (0 10,836 260 46 Tranafer ot acroes hanke 6222001402005 188792 Ye Binbin
aonoss hanks
ol (‘nl\\nnrlvn\n 022K 500000 |l\\ﬂ:|“‘f\" A6 qu'\ Wed hat traneler VOO S0 20 | "W el hat tranefer
62 Cansumptron 200218 AT 10.R10 1% 46 Tenpay Wed hat transfer 1 00050 20 | "Wed hat transfer
() Pay the foes 202219 20N 10819118 46 lrprqx Vuging Third llmrlul 1502712371 Fugng Third Hosptal
o4 Pay the foes 2220 AT 10,819,118 46 "‘“l“""“{"‘! ]}""'H.nlnul 1502712171 Fuqing ‘Mrd”«nrvlal
1 ~WeC hat Pay-Husan,
as Consumponn | 20231219 |-136 00 10,819,002 46 “'l:f:' City - $8709701 2 Fuqing Huaian Church
('hunt service point Service Pownt
o Scttlement of 20231219 1232403 10,842,296.49 Settlement USD/CNY 6214661820725586
foregn exchangd)
o Consumpion 20231219 |-8294 (0 10,834,002 .49 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
Zhepang Vipshop Payment Service] AC03000000333 7809 Guangrhou
o8 Consumpoon [ 20231220 |-1,337.96 10,832,664.53 (‘o,f[ m' il Vn}nhnp Letter
Company-Guangzhou Vlrshnr Information Technology Co., [1d
Information Technology Co, Ld
&9 UnionPay 20231220 | 75.000.00 10,907,664.53 Cloud QuickPass transfer 6226191500268265 Chen Mingrong
deposit
70 imterest depost | 20231220 [1,531.95 10,909,196.48
n Transfer out 20231221 |-300.00 10,908,896.48 Transfer out across banks 6221883910014592115/Xu Yujing
across banks
n Consumpuon | 20231221 |-7,450.50 10,901 ,445.98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
73 Transfer out 20231221  |-80,000.00 10,821,445.98 Transfer out across banks 621483591 1475968 Hou Weiwei
across banks
74 electronic impory] 20231221 |450,000.00 11,271,445.98 Mobile transfer 6226191500268265/Chen Mingrong
75 Consumpuon | 20231224 |-6,472.00 11,264,973.98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
76 Transfer out 20231225 |-2,500.00 11,262,473.98 Transfer out across banks 6222081402007727195/Ye Bunbin
across banks
77 Consumption | 20231225  |-6,460.00 11,256,013.98 Tenpay-WeChat Pay-WeChat 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
Transfer
78 Transfer out 20231225 |-11,589.00 11,244,424 98 Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968 Hou Weiwei
across banks
79 Consumption  |20231226 |-20,000.00 11,224 424 98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/WeChat transfer
80 Transfer out 20231226 |-4,548.00 11,219,876.98 Transfer out across banks 6226880000502757/Y ¢ Binbin
across banks
81 Consumpuon  [20231228 |-2,516.00 11,217,360.98 Tenpay-WeChat Pay-WeChat 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
Transfer
82 Consumption  [20231228  [-6,496.00 11,210,864.98 | Tenpay-WeChat transter 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
83 Consumption 20231229 |-3,805.00 11,207,059.98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201 /WeChat transfer
84 Consumption 20231230 |-403.00 11,206,656,98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
L3 Consumption  |20231231 |-1,500.00 11,205,156.98 Tcnpa'y-WcChnl Pay-WeChat 1000050201/ WeChat transfer
Truns
K6 Consumption 120231231  |-30.00 11,205,126.98 Tenpay-Mi 5007899700 honey
B7 Consumption 20231231 |-6,476.00 11,198,650.98 Tenpay-WeChat transfer 1000050201/ WeChat transter
B8 Consumption 120231231 ]-19.00 11,198,631.98 Tenpay-Furen Convenience Store | 574157651/Furen Convenience Store
K9 Consumption 20231231 ]-20.00 11,198,611.98 | Tenpay-Scan the QR code to pay | 1011324571 1/Zhang Chuanchun
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o Consumption 20240101 _{-49.00 11,198,562.98 | Tenpay-Scan the QR code to pay | 11480417851/Xu Jia
- Transferow 120240102 {-10,837.00 11,187,72598 | Transfer out across banks 6214835911475968 Hou Weiwei
across banks
» Eg::‘,“y 20240103  1150,000.00 11,337,725.98  |Cloud QuickPass transfer 6226191 500268265/Chen Mingrong
— —
93 Consumption  |20240103  |-760.00 11,336,965.98 Fujian Luhai Caterin u’:no:):::::zmu”“ﬁ'" Luhar Caterng
Management Co., Llﬁ Ltd.

Card number/account number: 6214661820725586

Customer name: Chen Lili

Starting and ending dates: 20231006-20240106

Translated by Rosemary Chambi
16/01/2024
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